ORDER FORM - 2010 BPVC

I Rules for Construction of Power Boilers

Order No.

X00010

Il Materials

X0002A

II- A - Ferrous Material Specifications (two volumes)
II- B - Nonferrous Material Specifications

X0002B

X0002C

II- C - Specifications for Welding Rods, Electrodes and Filler Metals
II- D - Properties (Customary)

X0002D

II- D - Properties (Metric)

X002DM

III Rules for Construction of Nuclear Facility Components
Ill- NCA - General Requirements for Division 1 and Division 2

X0003R

X0003B

Ill- NB, Class T Components
Ill- NC, Class 2 Components

X0003C

X0003D

Ill- ND, Class 3 Components
Ill- NE, Class MC Components

X0003E

Il- NF, Supports

X0003F

IlI- NG, Core Support Structures

X0003G

Ill- NH, Class 1 Components in Elevated Temperature Service

X0003H

Ill- Appendices

X0003A

Il- 2 Code for Concrete Containments

X00032

lll- 3 Containments for Transportation and Storage of Spent Nuclear Fuel and

High Level Radioactive Material and Waste

X00033

X00035

II-5 High Temperature Reactors
IV Rules for Construction of Heating Boilers

X00040

V Nondestructive Examination

X00050

VI Recommended Rules for the Care and Operation of Heating Boilers
VIl Recommended Guidelines for the Care of Power Boilers

X00060

X00070

Vil Rules for Construction of Pressure Vessels
VIII-1 Rules for Construction of Pessure Vessels

X00081

VIII-2 Alternative Rules

X00082

VIII-3 Alternative Rules for Construction of High Pressure Vessels
IX Welding and Brazing Qualifications

X00083
X00090

X Fiber-Reinforced Plastic Pressure Vessels

X00100

XI Rules for Inservice Inspection of Nuclear Power Plant Components
XIlI Rules for Construction and Continued Service of Transport Tanks

X00011

X00012

Code Cases: Boilers and Pressure Vessels

X00120

Code Cases: Nuclear Components
Binder

X0012N
X00140

Complete BPVC (approx 10% discount on books)

X00230

Complete BPVC with 32 Binders (includes two binders at no charge)
| Reglas para la construccion de calderas de energia (Spanish)

X00330
XS0010

ASME account

Quantity Price

$ 690.
$ 690.
$ 690.
$ 690.
$ 690.

$530.
$530.
$530.
$530.
$490.
$490.
$ 465.
$ 490.
$580.
$ 555.

$ 700.
$ 700.
$ 620.
$ 520.
$410.
$700.
$ 465.
$695.
$695.

$20.

Ship to: Company Name Only

Z\ ('@IE Address
City/State/Zip

SETTING THE STANDARD

To the attention of :

Phone

email

Bill to: Company Name Only
Address

City/State/Zip

Method of Payment: oPayment enclosed o Purchase Order #

(attach PO)

Charge my (check one) o MasterCard oVISA o American Express oDiscover oEuro

Account #

Exp

Signature

$ 455.

$555.
$555.
$ 460.
$505.
$ 260.
$ 260.

$15,500.
$16,100.
$220.



OTHER ASME OFFERINGS OF INTEREST TO BPVC USERS

Codes and Standards

B1.1-2003 Unified Inch Screw Threads, (UN and UNR Thread Form)
B16.11-2009 Forged Fittings, Socket-Welding and Threaded
B16.34-2009 Valves Flanged, Threaded and Welding End
B16.47-2006 Large Diameter Steel Flanges: NPS 26 Through NPS 60 Metric/Inch Standard
B16.9-2007 Factory-Made Wrought Buttwelding Fittings
B18.3 - 2003 Socket Cap, Shoulder, and Set Screws, Hex and Spline Keys (Inch Series)

Order No.

M02803

M01609

J01809

................... J12906

J10907

................... M00703

A05810

B31.1-2010 Power Piping
B31.3-2010 Process Piping

A03710

B31.4-2009 Pipeline Transportation Systems for Liquid Hydrocarbons and Other Liquids
B31.5-2006 Refrigeration Piping and Heat Transfer Components
B31.8-2010 Gas Transmission and Distribution Piping Systems

................... A03809

A04006

A04510

A11611

B31.9-2011 Building Services Piping

API 579-1 / ASME FFS-1 2007 Fitness-For-Service
CSD-1-2009 Controls and Safety Devices for Automatically Fired Boilers
NQA-1-2008 Quality Assurance Requirements for Nuclear Facility Applications
QAI-1-2010 Quialifications for Authorized Inspection
PTB-1-2009 ASME Section VIII Division 2 Criteria and Commentary
PTB-2-2009 Guide to Life Cycle Management of Pressure Equipment Integrity

PTC 25-2008 Pressure Relief Devices

A16407

A09109

A105E8

J95010

A19509

A19609

C06108

Product Certification Packages

(Order Numbers, plus pricing, on previous pages)

All Other Offerings

(Visit “go.asme.org/bpvc10” for complete list, plus applicable pricing)

Ordering Information

When ordering with your company
purchase order, please make sure that
your ASME account number, if available,
is indicated.This account number can

be found on ASME invoices, packing

lists and statements. CA, FL, GA, IL, KY, TX
and DC purchasers must add applicable
sales tax; Canadian purchasers 7% GST, or
furnish tax exemption certificate.

For international funds transfers, please
indicate your ASME order number,
invoice number, and account number.

* Failure to indicate your ASME order number, invoice
number, and account number may delay shipment
considerably.

Please be sure to include your bank’s wire transfer fees
in the total amount submitted.

Proforma invoices showing all charges, including
shipping and handling charges, will be furnished upon
receipt of order. Orders received with payment will be
invoiced for shipping and handling charges.

International Orders

Advance payment is required for all
international orders. ASME accepts
checks written in some international
currencies. Contact ASME to determine
which currencies are acceptable or visit:
www.asme.org/membership/
payment_methods.cfm.

Remit payments in U.S.dollars to:

JP Morgan Chase Bank, 387 Passaic Ave.,
Fairfield, NJ 07006, N.A. CHIPS

Participant Number 0002 or...

SWIFT: CHASUS33
JPMC ABA: 021-000-021

For Further Credit: American Society of
Mechanical Engineers (ASME), Account
#6101631700 ASME Order #XXXXXXX*

Quantity

TOTAL PAYMENT  $

Mail Orders to:

ASME
22 Law Drive
Box 2300

Fairfield NJ 07007-2300

For additional information

and to order:
Phone

800-843-2763,

973-882-1170
Fax 973-882-1717

eMail:

Price

$148.
$ 65.
$170.
$105.
$110.
$ 65.
$ 245,
$ 380.
$155.
$155.
$ 205.
$155.
$ 695.
$89.
$ 235,
$ 60.
$195.
$95.
$95.

infocentral@asme.org
Website: go.asme.org/bpvc10



