ORDER FORM - 2	2010 BPVC		Order No.	Quantity	Price
Rules for Construc	ction of Power B	oilers	X00010		\$ 455
Materials					
II- A - Ferrous Material Specifications (two volumes)			X0002A		\$ 690
II- B - Nonferrous Material Specifications					\$ 690
II- C - Specifications for Welding Rods, Electrodes and Filler Metals					\$ 690
II- D - Properties (Customary)					\$ 690
II- D - Properties (Metric)					\$ 690
•		Facility Components			
		Division 1 and Division 2	X0003R		\$ 530
	•				\$ 530
III- NC, Class 2 Components					\$ 530
	•				\$ 530
III- NE, Class MC Components					\$ 490
III- NF, Supports					\$ 490
					\$ 465
		ted Temperature Service			\$ 490
					\$ 580
III- AppendicesIII- 2 Code for Concrete Containments					\$ 555
		on and Storage of Spent Nuclear Fuel and			7 555
	•	and Waste	X00033		\$ 555
•					\$ 555 \$ 555
III-5 High Temperature Reactors / Rules for Construction of Heating Boilers					\$ 333 \$ 460
	_				
Nondestructive Examination					\$ 505
		and Operation of Heating Boilers			\$ 260
		Care of Power Boilers	X00070		\$ 260
II Rules for Constru					
VIII-1 Rules for Construction of Pessure Vessels					\$ 700
VIII-2 Alternative Rules			X00082		\$ 700
		ion of High Pressure Vessels			\$ 620
Welding and Brazing Qualifications			X00090		\$ 520
Fiber-Reinforced Plastic Pressure Vessels			X00100		\$ 410
(I Rules for Inservice Inspection of Nuclear Power Plant Components			X00011		\$ 700
(II Rules for Construction and Continued Service of Transport Tanks			X00012		\$ 465
	X00120		\$ 695		
ode Cases: Nuclear Components					\$ 695
	•				\$ 20
birider	••••••		Λ00140		\$ 20
omplete BPVC (appr	rox 10% discount	on books)	X00230		\$ 15,500
Complete BPVC with 32 Binders (includes two binders at no charge)					\$ 16,100
Reglas para la construccion de calderas de energia (Spanish)					\$ 220
negius para la con	struction de can	actus de effergia (Spariisti)			7 220
	ASME ac	count			
	Ship to:	Company Name Only			
	1	Address			
/ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\					
ETTING THE STANDARD		City/State/Zip			
3277740 7712 374422442		To the attention of :			
		Phoneemail			
	D:II 4	Company Name Only			
	Bill to:	Company Name Only			
		Address			
		City/State/Zip			
	Method	Method of Payment: □ Payment enclosed □ Purchase Order #			ach PO)
		·			0)
	_	Charge my (check one) □ MasterCard □ VISA □ American Express □ Discover			
	Account	#			

Signature _____

OTHER ASME OFFERINGS OF INTEREST TO BPVC USERS

OTHER ASIVIE OFFERINGS OF INTEREST TO BEVC USERS	Order No.	Quantity	Price
odes and Standards			
B1.1-2003 Unified Inch Screw Threads, (UN and UNR Thread Form)	M02803		\$148
B16.11-2009 Forged Fittings, Socket-Welding and Threaded	M01609		\$ 65
B16.34-2009 Valves Flanged, Threaded and Welding End	J01809		\$ 170
B16.47-2006 Large Diameter Steel Flanges: NPS 26 Through NPS 60 Metric/Inch Standard	J12906		\$ 105
B16.9-2007 Factory-Made Wrought Buttwelding Fittings	J10907		\$ 110
B18.3 - 2003 Socket Cap, Shoulder, and Set Screws, Hex and Spline Keys (Inch Series)	M00703		\$ 65
B31.1-2010 Power Piping	A05810		\$ 245
B31.3-2010 Process Piping	A03710		\$ 380
B31.4-2009 Pipeline Transportation Systems for Liquid Hydrocarbons and Other Liquids	A03809		\$ 155
B31.5-2006 Refrigeration Piping and Heat Transfer Components	A04006		\$ 155
B31.8-2010 Gas Transmission and Distribution Piping Systems	A04510		\$ 205
B31.9-2011 Building Services Piping	A11611		\$ 155
API 579-1 / ASME FFS-1 2007 Fitness-For-Service	A16407		\$ 695
CSD-1-2009 Controls and Safety Devices for Automatically Fired Boilers	A09109		\$ 89
NQA-1-2008 Quality Assurance Requirements for Nuclear Facility Applications	A105E8		\$ 235
QAI-1-2010 Qualifications for Authorized Inspection	J95010		\$ 60
PTB-1-2009 ASME Section VIII Division 2 Criteria and Commentary	A19509		\$ 195
PTB-2-2009 Guide to Life Cycle Management of Pressure Equipment Integrity	A19609		\$ 95
PTC 25-2008 Pressure Relief Devices	C06108		\$ 95
roduct Certification Packages			
(Order Numbers, plus pricing, on previous pages)			

Ordering Information

When ordering with your company purchase order, please make sure that your ASME account number, if available, is indicated. This account number can be found on ASME invoices, packing lists and statements. CA, FL, GA, IL, KY, TX and DC purchasers must add applicable sales tax; Canadian purchasers 7% GST, or furnish tax exemption certificate.

For international funds transfers, please indicate your ASME order number, invoice number, and account number.

Please be sure to include your bank's wire transfer fees in the total amount submitted.

Proforma invoices showing all charges, including shipping and handling charges, will be furnished upon receipt of order. Orders received with payment will be invoiced for shipping and handling charges.

International Orders

(Visit "go.asme.org/bpvc10" for complete list, plus applicable pricing)

Advance payment is required for all international orders. ASME accepts checks written in some international currencies. Contact ASME to determine which currencies are acceptable or visit: www.asme.org/membership/payment_methods.cfm.

Remit payments in U.S. dollars to:

JP Morgan Chase Bank, 387 Passaic Ave., Fairfield, NJ 07006, N.A. CHIPS

Participant Number 0002 or...

SWIFT: CHASUS33 JPMC ABA: 021-000-021

For Further Credit: American Society of Mechanical Engineers (ASME), Account #6101631700 ASME Order #XXXXXXX*

TOTAL PAYMENT

\$ _____

Mail Orders to:

ASME
22 Law Drive
Box 2300
Fairfield NJ 07007-2300

For additional information and to order:

Phone 800-843-2763, 973-882-1170

Fax 973-882-1717

eMail: infocentral@asme.org Website: go.asme.org/bpvc10

^{*} Failure to indicate your ASME order number, invoice number, and account number may delay shipment considerably.